

**In the Court of the District Judge, Murshidabad**

**Arbitration Execution Case No. 63 of 2023**  
(CNR: WBMD01-007561-2023)

Present: : Sri Bhaskar Bhattacharjee  
District Judge ,Murshidabad.  
JO Code: WB00640

**Order No. 02 Dated 29.04.2024**

Today is fixed for receipt of SR/ AD upon the Jdrs.

Dhr files hazira through its Ld. Advocate.

SR/ AD upon the Jdrs have not yet been received till date.

Fix 25.09.2024 for receipt of SR/ AD upon the Jdrs.

D & C by me,

DJ, Msd.

District Judge, Murshidabad