

In the Court of the District Judge, Murshidabad.

Arbi Execution Case No.63 of 2023

Present: Sri Sanjeev Kumar Sharma,

District Judge, Murshidabad.

JO Code: WB 00706.

Order No.16 dated 17.04.2026

Today is fixed for hearing of petition dated 13.03.2026 filed by the
D.Hr.

PO is on leave.

D.Hr is absent without taking any steps.

For the ends of justice the hearing is adjourned this day.

To 22.05.2026 for hearing of petition dated 13.03.2026 filed by the
D.Hr.

D/C by,

D.J,Msd(i/c).

District Judge, Murshidabad(i/c).